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Dixie State Invitational

Sand Hollow Golf Course
Hurricane, UT

Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.

Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Team

Art, Academy of

CSU - East Bay
Westminster Col.-UT
Dixie State University
Western Washington
Regis

Colorado Mesa
Colorado Christian Univ
Holy Names

Hawaii - Hilo

293
295
297
299
305
314
318
323
325
343

Scores

+5

+7

+9
+11
+17
+26
+30
+35
+37
+55
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Dixie State Invitational
Sand Hollow Golf Course
urricane,
Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Art, Academy of 293 293 +5
2 CSU - East Bay 295 295 +7
3 Westminster Col.-UT 297 297 +9
4 Dixie State University 299 299 +11
5 Western Washington 305 305 +17
6 Regis 314 314 +26
7 Colorado Mesa 318 318 +30
8 Colorado Christian Univ. 323 323 +35
9 Holy Names 325 325 +37
10 Hawaii - Hilo 343 343 +55
finish top 20 players school scores

1 Kaitlynn Deeble
2 Cassie Campos

Dixie State University 69 69 -3
Westminster Col.-UT 70 70 -2

3  Yu Hsin Chang CSU - East Bay 1 71 A1
T4  Anahi Servin Art, Academy of 72 72 E
T4  Vivian Yen CSU - East Bay 72 72 E
T6  Elan Hawkins Art, Academy of 73 73 #1
T6  Vicky Kuo Art, Academy of 73 73 #1
T6  Hannah More Colorado Mesa 73 73 #1

T6 Karen Valcarce Westminster Col.-UT 73 73 +1

T10  Cailyn Cardall Dixie State University 74 74 +2
T10 Kanna Crosland Westminster Col.-UT 74 74 +2
T10 Lacy Sheldon Western Washington 74 74 +2

13  Biapor Khunsri Art, Academy of 75 75 +3
T14  Drishti Karumbaya CSU - East Bay 76 76 +4
T14  Hafsa Khan CSU - East Bay 76 76 +4
T14  Annie Leete Western Washington 76 76 +4
T17  Kate Keuss Regis 77 77 +5
T17  Nicole Miller Western Washington 77 77 +5
T17  Rachel Roter * Colorado Christian Univ 77 77 +5
T17  Tayllore Ward Dixie State University 77 77 +5
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Start

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T6
T10
T10
T10
13
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T28
T28
T28
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T39

Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.

Player

Kaitlynn Deeble
Cassie Campos
Yu Hsin Chang
Vivian Yen

Anahi Servin
Vicky Kuo

Elan Hawkins
Karen Valcarce
Hannah More
Cailyn Cardall
Lacy Sheldon
Kanna Crosland
Biapor Khunsri
Hafsa Khan
Drishti Karumbaya
Annie Leete
Rachel Roter *
Tayllore Ward
Kate Keuss
Nicole Miller
Sophia Young
Kalle Lunsford *
Cameron Kaneshiro *
Brianna Esvelt
Natalie Pietromonaco
Gabriella Esquibell
Gabi Cortez
Ashley Fernandez
Emma Winfree
Emily Donaldson
Cayla Clark *
Hannah Drake
Trinity Corwin
Katie Ford

Jesella De Jesus
Lulu Huang

Sydni Rose *
Brandy McClain
Iveta Poslendi
Jenique Jacobs *
Madison Moss *
Estee Leeper
Andrea Trevino
Chisay Arai

Ashlyn Kirschner

Dixie State Invitational

Sand Hollow Golf Course
Hurricane, UT

Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Team

Dixie State University
Westminster Col.-UT
CSU - East Bay

CSU - East Bay

Art, Academy of

Art, Academy of

Art, Academy of
Westminster Col.-UT
Colorado Mesa

Dixie State University
Western Washington
Westminster Col.-UT
Art, Academy of
CSU - East Bay

CSU - East Bay
Western Washington
Colorado Christian Univ
Dixie State University
Regis

Western Washington
Holy Names
Westminster Col.-UT
Holy Names

Western Washington
Regis

Hawaii - Hilo
Colorado Christian Univ
Dixie State University
Regis

Colorado Christian Univ
Dixie State University
Western Washington
Regis

Dixie State University
Westminster Col.-UT
CSU - East Bay
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa

Art, Academy of
Dixie State University
Dixie State University
Holy Names

Regis

Holy Names
Colorado Mesa

69
70
71
72
72
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82

82

Scores
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10

+10



Start

Finish
T39
T39
T48
T48
T50
T50

52
T53
T53

55
T56
T56
T56
T56

60

Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.

Player

Randi Kim
Megan Liborio
Samantha Weber
Faith Kilgore
Hana Lee

Jobi Einerson
Amalia Negrette *
Jesse Kaneshiro
Carli Shimokihara
Kaelyn Uchida
Megan VanLeeuwen *
Kasumi Goto *
Lainie Terrell
Andi Igawa

Keely Kitamura

Dixie State Invitational

Sand Hollow Golf Course
Hurricane, UT

Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Team

Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Christian Univ
Colorado Christian Univ
Holy Names
Westminster Col.-UT
Dixie State University

Holy Names

Hawaii - Hilo

Hawaii - Hilo
Westminster Col.-UT
Hawaii - Hilo

Colorado Christian Univ
Hawaii - Hilo

Hawaii - Hilo

82
82
83
83
84
84
85
86
86
88
91
91
91
91
94

Scores
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+10
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+13
+14
+14
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+19
+22



Dixie State Invitational

Sand Hollow Golf Course
Hurricane, UT

Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.

Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Art, Academy of 293 293
T4 Anahi Servin (1) 72 72
T6 Elan Hawkins (2) 73 73
T6 Vicky Kuo (3) 73 73
13 Biapor Khunsri (5) 75 75
T39 Iveta Poslendi (4) 82 82
2 CSU - East Bay 295 295
3 Yu Hsin Chang (1) 71 71
T4 Vivian Yen (3) 72 72
T14 Drishti Karumbaya (2) 76 76
T14 Hafsa Khan (4) 76 76
T36 Lulu Huang (5) 81 81
3 Westminster Col.-UT 297 297
2 Cassie Campos (1) 70 70
T6 Karen Valcarce (2) 73 73
T10 Kanna Crosland (4) 74 74
T31 Jesella De Jesus (3) 80 80
T50 Jobi Einerson (5) 84 84
4 Dixie State University 299 299
1 Kaitlynn Deeble (1) 69 69
T10 Cailyn Cardall (3) 74 74
T17 Tayllore Ward (5) 77 7
T28 Ashley Fernandez (4) 79 79
T31 Katie Ford (2) 80 80
5 Western Washington 305 305
T10 Lacy Sheldon (1) 74 74
T14 Annie Leete (4) 76 76
T17 Nicole Miller (2) 77 77
T22 Brianna Esvelt (3) 78 78
T31 Hannah Drake (5) 80 80
6 Regis 314 314
T17 Kate Keuss (2) 77 77
T22 Natalie Pietromonaco (1) 78 78
T28 Emma Winfree (4) 79 79
T31 Trinity Corwin (3) 80 80
T39 Andrea Trevino (5) 82 82
7 Colorado Mesa 318 318
T6 Hannah More (1) 73 73
T36 Brandy McClain (5) 81 81
T39 Megan Liborio (2) 82 82
T39 Randi Kim (3) 82 82
T39 Ashlyn Kirschner (4) 82 82
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Colorado Christian Univ 323 323
T22 Gabi Cortez (3) 78 78
T28 Emily Donaldson (2) 79 79
T48 Faith Kilgore (1) 83 83
T48 Samantha Weber (4) 83 83
T56 Lainie Terrell (5) 91 91
9 Holy Names 325 325
T17 Sophia Young (1) 77 77
T39 Chisay Arai (3) 82 82
T39 Estee Leeper (5) 82 82
T50 Hana Lee (4) 84 84
T53 Jesse Kaneshiro (2) 86 86
10 Hawaii - Hilo 343 343
T22 Gabriella Esquibell (4) 78 78
T53 Carli Shimokihara (5) 86 86
55 Kaelyn Uchida (2) 88 88
T56 Andi Igawa (1) 91 91
60 Keely Kitamura (3) 94 94

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T17 Rachel Roter (Colorado Christian Univ) 77 77
T22 Kalle Lunsford (Westminster Col.-UT) 78 78
T22 Cameron Kaneshiro (Holy Names) 78 78
T31 Cayla Clark (Dixie State University) 80 80
T36 Sydni Rose (Colorado Mesa) 81 81
T39 Madison Moss (Dixie State University) 82 82
T39 Jenique Jacobs (Dixie State University) 82 82
52 Amalia Negrette (Dixie State University) 85 85
T56 Kasumi Goto (Hawaii - Hilo) 91 91
T56 Megan VanLeeuwen (Westminster Col.-UT) 91 91
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Dixie State Invitational

Sand Hollow Golf Course

Hurricane, UT

Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.

Dates

: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

K. Valcarce W'mnsterUT 2.50 -2 K. Deeble Dixie St. 3.70 -3 R. Roter ColChristU 450 -2
C. Campos W'mnsterUT 2.50 -2 E. Hawkins ArtU 400 E B. Khunsri Art U 450 -2
V. Kuo ArtU 275 -1 Y. Chang CSUEB 400 E Y. Chang CSUEB 450 -2
H. Drake Wwwu 275 -1 H. More CO Mesa 410 #1 D. Karumbaya CSUEB 475 -1
S. Rose CO Mesa 275 -1 C. Campos W'mnsterUT 4.10 +1 V. Yen CSUEB 475 -1
K. Ford Dixie St. 275 41 A. Servin ArtU 410 +1 A. Servin ArtU 475 -1
C. Cardall Dixie St. 275 -1 L. Sheldon WwWwu 410 +1 K. Deeble Dixie St. 475 41
R. Roter ColChristU  2.75 -1 K. Valcarce W'mnsterUT 4.10 +1 K. Keuss Regis 475 -1
T. Corwin Regis 275 -1 C. Cardall Dixie St. 420 +2 V. Kuo Art U 475 41
V. Yen CSUEB 275 1 K. Crosland W'mnsterUT 4.20 +2 S. Rose CO Mesa 475 1
C. Kaneshiro HolyNames 2.75 -1 T. Ward Dixie St. 420 +2 C. Campos W'mnsterUT 4.75 -1
B. Khunsri ArtU 3.00 E N. Miller Wwu 420 +2 E. Hawkins ArtU 5.00 E
N. Pietromonaco Regis 3.00 E J. De Jesus W'mnsterUT 4.20 +2 H. More CO Mesa 500 E
E. Winfree Regis 3.00 E V.Yen CSUEB 420 +2 A. Fernandez  Dixie St. 5.00 E
A. Servin Art U 3.00 E N. Pietromonaco Regis 420 +2 K. Lunsford W'mnsterUT 5.00 E
A. Leete Wwu 3.00 E D. Karumbaya CSUEB 430 +3 A. Kirschner CO Mesa 5.00 E
M. Moss Dixie St. 3.00 E V. Kuo ArtU 430 +3 H. Khan CSUEB 5.00 E
G. Esquibell HawaiiHilo  3.00 E A. Leete Wwu 430 +3 A. Negrette Dixie St. 5.00 E
K. Crosland W'mnsterUT 3.00 E C. Clark Dixie St. 430 +3 K. Crosland W'mnsterUT 5.00 E
L. Sheldon Wwu 3.00 E H. Khan CSUEB 430 +3 T. Corwin Regis 5.00 E
B. Esvelt Wwu 3.00 E K. Keuss Regis 440 +4 S. Young HolyNames 5.00 E
G. Cortez ColChristU  3.00 E G. Esquibell HawaiiHilo  4.40 +4 F. Kilgore ColChristU  5.00 E
Eagles Birdies Pars

S. Rose CO Mesa 1 |H. Khan CSUEB 5 |C. Cardall Dixie St. 15

V. Yen CSUEB 1 |H. More CO Mesa 4 |L. Sheldon Wwu 14

A. Leete Wwu 4 |E. Hawkins ArtU 14

K. Deeble Dixie St. 4 |C. Campos W'mnsterUT 14

G. Esquibell HawaiiHilo 4 |K. Valcarce W'mnsterUT 13

C. Kaneshiro HolyNames 4 |K. Deeble Dixie St. 13

N. Pietromonaco Regis 3 |Y.Chang CSUEB 13

B. Khunsri ArtU 3 |D. Karumbaya CSUEB 12

Y. Chang CSUEB 3 |A. Servin ArtU 12

E. Donaldson ColChristU 3 |B. Esvelt Wwu 11

R. Roter ColChristU 3 |S. Young HolyNames 11

A. Servin ArtU 3 |T. Corwin Regis 11

K. Crosland W'mnsterUT 3 |K. Lunsford W'mnsterUT 11

V. Kuo ArtU 3 |V.Kuo ArtU 11

C. Campos W'mnsterUT 3 |J. De Jesus W'mnsterUT 11

H. Lee HolyNames 3 |K. Ford Dixie St. 11

L. Huang CSUEB 3 |C. Arai HolyNames 10

A. Trevino Regis 3 |N. Miller Wwu 10

V. Yen CSUEB 3 |H. Drake Wwwu 10

H. Drake WWwu 2 |B. Khunsri ArtU 10

K. Valcarce W'mnsterUT 2 |B. McClain CO Mesa 10

N. Miller WWwWu 2 |C. Shimokihara HawaiiHilo 10
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Dixie State Invitational
Sand Hollow Golf Course
rricane,
Perfect balance of Iinlss golf with Southwest desert landscape.
a

tes: Oct 01 - Oct 02

per round

1 Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape. 79.65 60

Total Average Scores
Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape. 79.65 60

Sand Hollow Golf Course: Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.

double .. double average
1 4| 414 2 [ 24 28 5 1 12 4] 372 +0.95
1] 4| 414 +0.65
2| 5| 545 7 31 17 4 1
6| 4| 442 +0.55
3| 3 182 6| 30 23 1
17| 5| 466 +0.55
4| 4| 429 8| 34 14 3 1 B 21 12 1053
5 4 | 306 4 39 13 4 14| 4] 411 +0.53
6| 4| 442 2| 28 25 5 o 4| 374 +0.52
7| 5 537 15 | 30 10 4 1 13 41 261 +0.50
g |[ 3 141 5[ 39 14 1 1 0] 5] 513 +0.42
1 4 4 +0.42
9| 4| 374 5 27 23 2 3 6 345 0
15| 3| 158 +0.35
10| 5| 513 7 31 15 5 2
2| 5] 545 +0.35
1| 3| 154 1 11| 33 11 3 1 31 3 a2 1032
12 4 372 1] 18 31 6 4 5| 4| 306 +0.28
13| 4| 261 5 32 15 5 3 4| 4] 429 +0.25
14 4| 411 4| 27 23 5 1 8 3 141 +0.23
15 [ 3 [ 158 1 6 | 33 12 7 1 ] 3] 154 +0.13
7| 5] 537 +0.12
16| 4| 345 6| 35 11 5 3
17| 5| 466 12 || 18 21 5 4
18| 4| 412 3|30 19 8
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Dixie State Invitational

‘Sand Hollow Golf Course
Hurricane,
Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Round 1

average
relative to par

hole par yards

12| 4| 372 +0.95
11 4 414 +0.65
6| 4| 442 +0.55
17| 5| 466 +0.55
18| 4| 412 +0.53
14| 4| 411 +0.53
ol 4| 374 +0.52
13| 4| 261 +0.50
10| 5[ 513 +0.42
16| 4| 345 +0.42
15| 3| 158 +0.35
2| 5] 545 +0.35
3| 3] 182 +0.32
5[ 4] 306 +0.28
4| a4l 429 +0.25
8| 3| 141 +0.23
11| 3| 154 +0.13
7] 5| 537 +0.12
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Dixie State Invitational
Sand Hollow Golf Course
urricane,
Perfect balance of links golf with Southwest desert landscape.
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02
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o
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eagle bogey
1] a4 a4 | 224 28] 5| 1
2|[ 5[ 545 7 [ 31 17 4 1
3 3 182 630 23 1
4[4[ 420 834 14 3 1
5 4| 306 439 13 4
6| 4 442 228 25 5
7 [ 5[ 537 15 [30 [ 10 4 1
8 3/ 141 530 14 1 1
o[ 4 37a 527 23 2 [ 3
10 5[ 513 7 [ 31 15 5[ 2
1] 3 [ 154 1 11 [ 1 3 1
12| 4 [ 372 118 ][ 31 6 4
13| 4 [ 261 532 15 5[ 3
14 [ 4 [ 411 427 23 5 1
15[ 3 [ 158 1 633 12 7 1
16 || 4 [ 345 635 11 5[ 3
17 [ 5 [ 466 12 18] 21 5 a4
18] 4 [ a12 330 19 8
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15950&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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